
MONDAY BLUE RED YELLOW GREEN PURPLE ORANGE

3:00-4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY

8:00-8:35 AM Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time

8:40-9:00 AM Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

9:15 AM

10:00-10:45 AM Bible Study Bible Study Tu Pic 3/W Pic 6 Tu Pic 4/W Pic 1 Tu Pic 5/W Pic 2 Tu Pic 6/W Pic 3

10:50-11:35 AM Tu Pic1/W Pic 4 Tu Pic2/W Pic 5 Bible Study Bible Study Tu Pic 6/We Pic 3 Tu Pic 4/W Pic 1

11:40 AM-12:25 PM Tu Pic 2/W Pic 5 Tu Pic 3/W Pic 6 Tu Pic 1/W Pic 4 Tu Pic 5/W Pic 2 Bible Study Bible Study

12:30 - 1:30 PM

1:35 - 2:25 PM Tu Pic 3/W Pic 6 Tu Pic 1/W Pic 4 Tu Pic 2/W Pic 5 Tu Pic 6/W Pic 3 Tu Pic 4/W Pic 1 Tu Pic 5/W Pic 2

5:15 PM

5:30-6:30 PM Dinner    Dinner Dinner Mission Project Mission Project Mission Project

6:35-7:35 PM Mission Project Mission Project Mission Project Dinner    Dinner Dinner

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:15 PM

Pool
3:20-Games

3:45-Free Time

3:20-Games

3:45-Free Time

4:10-4:55 PM

2:30-3:15 PM Pool Pool

3:20-4:05 PM River River

Worship

Church Group Time

In Cabin

Lights Out

Lunch

Sponsors Meeting/Clean Up

In Cabin

Lights Out

Morning Celebration

4:10-Games 

4:35-Free Time

4:10-Games 

4:35-Free Time

2:30-Games

2:55-Free Time

2:30-Games

2:55-Free Time

River River

River

Pool Pool

River

Pool

Church Group Time

Registration ….. Pool/River/Concessions/Gift Shop Open

Sponsors Meeting

Meet @ Church Group Time Location - Go over Camp Rules

Dinner then Freetime

Worship



THURSDAY

8:00 AM Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time

8:30 AM Quiet Time Quiet Time Quiet Time Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

Pic 1 Pic 3 Pic 5

Dutch Ovens Frank Stevens Bread Making Camp Staff Cooking

Jewelry Making Ryia Neuman Rock Painting Judy Stevens Woodworking

Knife Throwing Camp Staff Basketball Hiking Donna Hinton

* * *

* * *

Pic 2 Pic 4 Pic 6

Origami Nellen Mentch Mosaic Sign Language Becky Watkins

Horses Chip Gavlick Archery Camp Staff Rifles Camp Staff

Axe Throwing Camp Staff Cheer Nellen Mentch Soap Making

Fishing * *

* * *

Depart for Home

CLEAN UP AND PACK BEFORE BREKFAST

Morning Worship Celebration


