MONDAY	BLUE	RED	YELLOW	GREEN	PURPLE	ORANGE	
3:00-4:30 PM	Registration Pool/River/Concessions/Gift Shop Open						
4:30 PM	Sponsors Meeting						
5:30 PM	Meet @ Church Group Time Location - Go over Camp Rules						
6:30 PM	Dinner then Freetime						
8:00 PM	Worship						
9:15 PM	Church Group Time						
9:45 PM	In Cabin						
10:00 PM	Lights Out						
TUESDAY & WEDNESD	DAY						
8:00-8:35 AM	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	
8:40-9:00 AM	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
9:15 AM	Morning Celebration						
10:00-10:45 AM	Bible Study	Bible Study	Tu Pic 3/W Pic 6	Tu Pic 4/W Pic 1	Tu Pic 5/W Pic 2	Tu Pic 6/W Pic 3	
10:50-11:35 AM	Tu Pic1/W Pic 4	Tu Pic2/W Pic 5	Bible Study	Bible Study	Tu Pic 6/We Pic 3	Tu Pic 4/W Pic 1	
11:40 AM-12:25 PM	Tu Pic 2/W Pic 5	Tu Pic 3/W Pic 6	Tu Pic 1/W Pic 4	Tu Pic 5/W Pic 2	Bible Study	Bible Study	
12:30 - 1:30 PM	Lunch						
1:35 - 2:25 PM	Tu Pic 3/W Pic 6	Tu Pic 1/W Pic 4	Tu Pic 2/W Pic 5	Tu Pic 6/W Pic 3	Tu Pic 4/W Pic 1	Tu Pic 5/W Pic 2	
2:20 2:45 DM	Pool	Pool	2:30-Games	2:30-Games	River	River	
2:30-3:15 PM			2:55-Free Time	2:55-Free Time			
3:20-4:05 PM	River	River	Pool	Pool	3:20-Games	3:20-Games	
3.20-4.03 F W					3:45-Free Time	3:45-Free Time	
4:10-4:55 PM	4:10-Games	4:10-Games	River	River	Pool	Pool	
4.10-4.55 PW	4:35-Free Time	4:35-Free Time	Nivei				
5:15 PM	Sponsors Meeting/Clean Up						
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Mission Project	Mission Project	Mission Project	
6:35-7:35 PM	Mission Project	Mission Project	Mission Project	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
8:00 PM	Worship						
9:00 PM	Church Group Time						
9:30 PM	In Cabin						
10:15 PM	Lights Out						

THURSDAY	CLEAN UP AND PACK BEFORE BREKFAST					
8:00 AM	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time
8:30 AM	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Quiet Time	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:15 AM	Morning Worship Celebration					
10:30 AM	Depart for Home					

Pic 1		Pic 3		Pic 5	
Dutch Ovens	Frank Stevens	Bread Making	Camp Staff	Cooking	
Jewelry Making	Ryia Neuman	Rock Painting	Judy Stevens	Woodworking	
Knife Throwing	Camp Staff	Basketball		Hiking	Donna Hinton
*		*		*	
*		*		*	
Pic 2		Pic 4		Pic 6	
Origami	Nellen Mentch	Mosaic		Sign Language	Becky Watkins
Horses	Chip Gavlick	Archery	Camp Staff	Rifles	Camp Staff
Axe Throwing	Camp Staff	Cheer	Nellen Mentch	Soap Making	
Fishing		*		*	
*		*		*	